21031000 96 60.00 9.52 913.92 6.00 54.83 6.00 54.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1023.59

913.92 54.83 54.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 1023.59

Total Amount (INR) 913.92

GST Compensation Cess 0.00

GST Additional Cess 0.00

Total Tax (INR) 109.67

Grand Total (INR) 1023.59

Amount in Words : ONE THOUSAND AND TWENTY THREE RUPEES AND FIFTY NINE PAISE ONLY

Prepared By Verified By Authorised Signature

Terms And Conditions 
1. Please send two copies of your invoice.One hard copy and one soft copy by mail.
2. Enter this order in accordance with the prices,terms,delivery method, and specification listed above.